Marque
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA

PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA

PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA

PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA

PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA
PILPA

EAN SU

3251514013001
3251514013001
3251514013001
3251514013001

3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672
3274661080672

3274664099176
3274664099176
3274664099176
3274664099176
3274664099176
3274664099176
3274664099176
3274664099176

3274664134976
3274664134976
3274664134976
3274664134976
3274664134976

3274664135010
3274664135010
3274664135010
3274664135010
3274664135010
3274664135010

Produit

Buche Vanille Nougat
Buche Vanille Nougat
Buche Vanille Nougat
Buche Vanille Nougat

Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué
Buche Citron Meringué

Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache
Buche Chocolat Pistache

Buche Stracciatella
Buche Stracciatella
Buche Stracciatella
Buche Stracciatella
Buche Stracciatella

Buch Ananas Rhum Flambée
Buch Ananas Rhum Flambée
Buch Ananas Rhum Flambée
Buch Ananas Rhum Flambée
Buch Ananas Rhum Flambée
Buch Ananas Rhum Flambée

LOT

LDA9273
LDA9296
LDA0234
LDA0235

LDA9280
LDA9295
LDA9281
LDA9294
LDA0241
LDA0240
LDA0265
LDA0266
LDA0293
LDAO0317

LVA9312
LVA9313
LVA0240
LVA0241
LVA0273
LVA0298
LVA0272
LVA0297

LVA9312
LVA0245
LVA0244
LVA0280
LVA0279

LDA9276
LDA9277
LDA9309
LDA9310
LDA9311
LDA0246

DDM
30/09/2021
31/10/2021
31/08/2022
31/08/2022

31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/08/2022
31/08/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
31/10/2022
30/11/2022

30/11/2021
30/11/2021
31/08/2022
31/08/2022
30/09/2022
31/10/2022
30/09/2022
31/10/2022

30/11/2021
30/09/2022
31/08/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2021
31/10/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/09/2022



